
Local Election 07 June 2024
Arklow LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 2 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,467

12

10,268

10,409

141

6

367To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Leonard, Peir 0 2,025 Elected -558Non-P -

Kennedy, Pat -1,324 1,467 Elected --FF -

Fitzgerald, Pat 203 1,219 - 248-FF -

Bourke, Slyvester 254 1,192 - 275-FG -

Annesley, Tommy 243 833 - 634-FF -

O'Toole, Warren 87 796 - 671-SF -

Murphy, Miriam 189 702 - 765-Non-P -

Kearon, Laurie Way 185 590 - 877-FG -

O'Gorman, David 58 556 - 911-IndI -

Busher, Shiela 74 502 - 965-SF -

Farrell, Lorraine 18 247 - 1,220-PBP 120

Bodley, Viktoria 13 139 - 1,328-Non-P 228

Non transferable Not effective 0 0
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